2012 APPENDIX B This separasion is not exempt as a Non-Separared Use {ses exceptions).
ALLOWABLE AREA [ Non-Sepavated Use (508.3)
BUILDING CODE SUMMARY Oceupsney: The required type of consteuction for the building shall be determined by applying the height and ares
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Nams of Project: S#m's Mart Winston-Salem - Fuel and Canopy tnstiutional 711 12 l 3 B Aetul Aven of OcmnczA +  detual dreaof Qcompancy B <
Address: 4965 Undveraity Pazkway Zip Code 27106 1;3 Conditien [11 3 04 Os Towable Arsa of O ble Area of O B
Proposed Use: Unattended fuel atation,with canopy.dispensers, and underground Btorage tanks. Residl:nxi:l Rl [JR2 Or3 . o = <100
Owner/Authorized Agent: Zayman. Naddmi Phone #( 704 ) 667 -8424 E-Matt pnadimi@samsre.com Storage -1 Moderate Lw [ High-piled
Owned By: [ CityCouray & Privato 3 state L and MZ! mﬁmse Open [ Enolosed [] Repsir Gatage
Codo B jction: K] Cty [ Couny. [ Stue 1y and Misaetlancons
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o b [3 Packing Garage {1 Open [ ] Enclosed [T} Repair Garage d, W =Minimym width of public way = E e z <§ K gg E
Hetsining Walls >3 Figh — Utility and Miscells [} , .6 Percent of fommage increase = 100 [F/P- FP-02SIx W30 = _____ (% RIS R
Othar ) Incidental Uses (Tabie 508.2.3): The spﬁMll\:lu mcre;Sﬁ ze.r S(oﬂlgg:% 3 is‘aa follows:
PR AR e ] ] Fuenace toom whete any piecs of squipment is over 400,000 Bru per hour input :: &n;ll::gyry ;:;mﬁ; ;“ Y mli;mm
2012 EDITION OF NC CODE FOR: [X] New Consuuction [ Addition [ Upfit {71 Rooms with boilers whare the largest piece of equipment is pver 1S psi nd 10 horsepower 3 Unlimited area applicable under conditiona of Seati
EXISTING: [ Reconstouction [ Alteration [ Repair [T Renovation ) Refrigerant machine room + Maximum Building Area = total number of gz ’
CONSTRUCTED:{daw) . ORIGINALUSE@®)(Ch.3} 7 Hydrogen owoff rooms; not classified 85 Group H 3 The maximum area of open parking garg of air traffic
RENOVATED: (date)_______ CURRENT USE(S)(Ch. 33 [ Incinerator rocms control towers must comply with Table E > © -
PROPOSEDUSE®)(Ch. 2 [CPaint shops, nat classified as Group H, losated in ocoupancles other than Gronp ¥ N e m <« 8
{7 Laboratories and vocationat shops, nat classified es Group H. located in & Group E or I-2 occupancy é R &)
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FireDistrict:  [JNo [ Yes (Primary) Flood Hazord Arear  [INo [ Yes o capaciy of 1 000 pounds used far ity szndby powers Dower or a o Buiiding Height in. Storich Stories + 1 C/) r %
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Gross Bullding Aree: [ Rooms containing fire pumps. PRSI 2 P pw
FLOOR BXISUNG (SQFT) NEW (SQFT) SuB-ToTAL [T Group 1-2 storage roont over 100 squas fest % |_O., Z
6% Floor [ Group 1-2 comenercial kitchens 0 ] o
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[ Incidental Use Separation (508.2.5)
2012 NC Adminisirative Code and Policles 2612 NE Administrative Cade and Policias 2012 NG Adminiatrative Coda and Policise ISSUE BLOCK
F . [0 Buisting steuctures witin 3, i Wiad Load: Besic Wind Speed . moph {ASCE-7}
FIRE PROTECTION REQUIREMENTS 7 Occupaney types for . Exposwe Category _______
[ Occupans loads Wind Bass Shears {for MWFRS) Vx= Vy=
[J ‘Exit avcess tr
[ Common path of travel SEISMIC DESIGN CATEGORY: [la Os Oc Op
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Boaring Wally gcupant load for sach exit door Site Classification (Table 1613.5.2) [1a (1B ¢ Opb [ [OIF
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[ Moment Frame O Invsrred Pmd s DOGUMENT DATE:  06-08.17
South Jvith clecteamagnetic egeess locks {1008.1.9.8) Selsmic base shear:  Vx = -
Tnjerler fequipped with hold-open devices Aunalysts Procedure: D Simpﬁﬂed [] ivalent Latsral Fores - ] Dynamic CHECKED BY: BKH
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Nt arg#Botage of cach smoke compariment {407.4) PROTO CYCLE MAY-2017
East S il mda exceptions or mble nores that may have been atitized regurding the iteras above SOIL BEARING CAPACITIES:
West Field Test (provide copy of test report)
P Presumptive Beariog capacity N
Intodor walls and partitions ACCESSIBS%E; DWELLING UNITS Pile size, type, and capacity
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Floor Consirustion " SPECIAL INSPECTIONS REQUIRED: [Ives CINe R
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o capric s PLUMBING FIXTURE REQUIREMENTS E
and oisis ) (TABLE 2902.1) ~
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Btraft Boclosures - Other
ACCESSIBLE PARKING T
| Coridor Sepavation (SECTION 110) Soack | BTG HARRISON FRENCH
Oteppeucy Svpararion = T PARKING 5P T KEW | 1 | { | 1 1 AND ASSOCIATES, PLLC
Party/Firo Wall Soparstion REQUIRED | | | 1 | { { P-0402
Todusion SPECIAL AFFROVALS JUN 0 9 20«17
L L ! L ‘Spesial approval: {Local Jurisdiction, D of I OSC, DP1, DHHS, ICC, etc., desoribe below)
FE SAFETY SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS .
[ No [ Yes STRUCTURAL DESIGN
8 No [D] Yes DESIGN LOADS: APPENDIX B
No Yes
No [ Ves [ Partial ImporwnceFactors:  Wind () (SHEET 1)
No {J Yes Spow (I
Selsmic {l) >
SRR GRS
Live Londs: Roof P
LIFE SAFETY PLAN REQUIREMENTS Mezzanine st
Life Safety Plan Sheet#: Floor [
] Fire and/or smoks rated wall locations {Chapter 7) G d Loads £
[0 Assumed and real property line locations pound Ssaw Lo L y
O Exterior wall opening area with respast to distance to assumed propenty lines (705.8) ENERGY SUMMARY
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"Fs1.1

KAOTW07-17-80003 Sams Mart - Winston-Salem, NC\FuelFuel Dwgsh FS1.4 APPENDIX B_SHT t.dwg

Jun08,2017-10:d4am - User jon




	Created with MetaPrint
	0095 FS1.1.pdf

